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75
24
74
70
55
57
12
48
14
33
44
65
60
73
17
53
6
5
38
63
27
49
20
23
56
72
22
36
11

Nome
EDEVALDO DASILVA
WILIAN GOMES DA ROCHA
HOMERO HENRIQUE NETTO
WENDERSON DA COSTA
VITOR MORAES APOLINARIO
SANDERSON GABRIEL XAVIER
SEBASTIAO CARLOS SIMOES RUBACK
CRISTIANO DA SILVA PEREIRA
PAULO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
ELIAS LINDOMAR HABER
LAIR CARMO GONCALVE
MOISES SANTOS SENHORINHO
TIAGO FERREIRA CAMILO
ALAN DE PAULA
WELLINGTON SIMOES RUBACK
EXPEDITO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
RAMON QUINELATO LEONEL
CAIQUE JUNQUEIRA MARTINS
BRENO ALTAF CERUTTI NAVARRO
LUCAS NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
TARCISIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
JAIME MOURA
PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA
FILIPI DA SILVA PEREIRA
GLAICOM DOS SANTOS FONSECA
SEBASTIAO BRAZ NUNES
WELLERSON FERNANDES CARVALHO
GEOVANI ANSELMO SOUZA DA CRUZ
LEONARDO RIBEIRO OUCHI
CLEITON FERNANDES VITORINO

Tempo
00:42:58:983
00:45:53:737
00:46:11:423
00:46:25:839
00:47:16:143
00:49:34:112
00:50:26:263
00:50:44:216
00:52:16:806
00:54:37:751
00:55:20:063
00:56:22:350
00:56:35:711
00:58:25:959
00:59:43:728
01:00:37:919
01:00:48:591
01:01:28:895
01:01:50:751
01:02:27:062
01:04:05:095
01:05:11:239
01:07:03:583
01:08:27:719
01:08:27:829
01:09:44:927
01:10:03:726
01:10:07:703
01:15:54:586
01:18:19:559

Faixa etaria
40 a 49 anos
30 a 39 anos
30 a 39 anos
40 a 49 anos
18 a 29 anos
40 a 49 anos
40 a 49 anos
40 a 49 anos
50 a 59 anos
40 a 49 anos
50 a 59 anos
50 a 59 anos
30 a 39 anos
50 a 59 anos
30 a 39 anos
50 a 59 anos
40 a 49 anos
30a 39 anos
18 a 29 anos
30a 39 anos
60 a 69 anos
50 a 59 anos
70+
40 a 49 anos
40 a 49 anos
70+
18 a 29 anos
30a 39 anos
30 a 39 anos
40 a 49 anos

Equipe
CHACARENSE

JAGUAR
WF

ULTRALEVE
CHACARENSE
WF

WF

WF

WF

ULTRALEVE
CHACARENSE

WF

FAZENDO INDELEGAVEL
ULTRALEVE

GILBERTO ROQUE

WF

AMANDA OLIVEIRA
WF

WF

WF
WF



31
32
33
34
35
36

21
50

54
64

CARLOS ROBERTO DA SILVA
GEOVANE MARIO DA SILVA

PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
CARLOS ALBERTO DAMIANSE
RODRIGO DE ATAIDE SOUZA

THIAGO JOSE DE O BITTENCORT

01:18:53:550
01:19:06:455
01:22:23:934
01:30:08:238
01:32:40:134
01:40:51:142

70+
40 a 49 anos
50 a 59 anos
70+
40 a 49 anos
18 a 29 anos

WF
WF

SUPER AMIGOS
WF
WF



